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LC Meters-Female

8 & U Free BSC- IL Lily Reader at Coho Summer Classic 201350 35.60 12-Jul-13

Free  BSC- IL Lily Reader at Coho Summer Classic 2013100 1:20.99 12-Jul-13

Free  BSC- IL Lily Reader at 2013 FAST Summer Jam Invitational200 3:02.41 21-Jun-13

Back  BSC- IL Lily Reader at Coho Summer Classic 201350 42.71 12-Jul-13

Back  BSC Lily Reader                   at 2013 FAST Summer Jam Invitational100 1:36.72 21-Jun-13

Breast  Erika Korb50 49.12 1-Jan-89

Breast  BSC Lily Reader                   at 2013 FAST Summer Jam Invitational100 1:50.49 21-Jun-13

Fly  IL- IL Lily Reader at 2013 OH Central Zone 14 & U Championship50 36.10 2-Aug-13

Fly  BSC- IL Lily Reader at 2013 IL  PAC  LC Age Group Championships100 1:28.35 25-Jul-13

IM  BSC Lily Reader                   at 2013 FAST Summer Jam Invitational200 3:18.03 21-Jun-13

9-10 Free  BSC- IL Lily Reader at 2015 MV Central Zone 14 & U Championship50 30.23 31-Jul-15

Free  BSC- IL Bridget O'Leary at 2012 IL Speedo Age Grou Championships100 1:04.91 26-Jul-12

Free  BSC- IL Bridget O'Leary at 2012 IL Speedo Age Grou Championships200 2:19.00 26-Jul-12

Free  BSC- IL Bridget O'Leary at 2012 IL Speedo Age Grou Championships400 4:47.73 26-Jul-12

Back  BSC- IL Bridget O'Leary at 2012 IL Speedo Age Grou Championships50 34.90 26-Jul-12

Back  BSC- IL Bridget O'Leary at 2012 IL Speedo Age Grou Championships100 1:15.87 26-Jul-12

Breast  BSC- IL Ally Penrod at 2011 IL LC Age Group Championships50 39.21 28-Jul-11

Breast  BSC- IL Ally Penrod at 2011 IL LC Age Group Championships100 1:26.23 28-Jul-11

Fly  BSC- IL Lily Reader at 2015 IL LC Age Group Championships50 31.04 23-Jul-15

Fly  BSC- IL Lily Reader at 2015 MV Central Zone 14 & U Championship100 1:11.64 31-Jul-15

IM  BSC- IL Lily Reader at 2015 MV Central Zone 14 & U Championship200 2:38.99 31-Jul-15

Free Relay  BSC- IL BARRINGTON SWIM CLUB          J. Vega, T. Ragnini, E. Pritchett, B. O'Leary200 2:11.73 26-Jul-12

Medley Relay  BSC- IL BARRINGTON SWIM CLUB          E. Pritchett, J. Vega, B. O'Leary, R. Galovich200 2:29.49 26-Jul-12

11-12 Free  IL- IL Bridget O'Leary at 2014 LE Central Zone 14 & U Championship50 28.00 1-Aug-14

Free  BSC- IL Lily Reader at 2017 IL LC Age Group Championships100 59.70 27-Jul-17

Free  BSC- IL Lily Reader at 2017 IL LC Age Group Championships200 2:09.30 27-Jul-17

Free  BSC- IL Lily Reader at 2017 IL LC Age Group Championships400 4:32.17 27-Jul-17

Free  BSC- IL Lily Reader at 2017 MN UOFM Speedo Section 1800 9:23.31 19-Jul-17

Free  BSC- IL Maggie Emary at 2012 IL Speedo LC Senior Championships1500 18:00.45 12-Jul-12

Back  Jacie Dick50 32.62 13-Jul-01

Back  BSC- IL Emma K. Pritchett at 2015 MV Central Zone 14 & U Championship100 1:08.98 31-Jul-15

Back  BSC- IL Emma K. Pritchett at 2015 MV Central Zone 14 & U Championship200 2:27.64 31-Jul-15

Breast  Emily Fogle 50 36.76 24-Jun-04

Breast  IL- IL Ally Penrod at 2013 OH Central Zone 14 & U Championship100 1:19.76 2-Aug-13

Breast  IL- IL Ally Penrod at 2013 OH Central Zone 14 & U Championship200 2:47.91 2-Aug-13

Fly  BSC- IL Lily Reader at 2017 IL LC Age Group Championships50 28.97 27-Jul-17

Fly  BSC- IL Lily Reader at 2017 IL LC Age Group Championships100 1:04.99 27-Jul-17

Fly  BSC- IL Addisyn Donfris at Summer Championships200 2:25.07 28-Jul-16

IM  BSC- IL Lily Reader at 2017 IL LC Age Group Championships200 2:28.27 27-Jul-17

IM  BSC- IL Lily Reader at 2016 Stars on the Water Summer Splash400 5:25.69 17-Jun-16

Free Relay  BSC- IL BARRINGTON SWIM CLUB          A. Penrod, G. Roper, I. Parenti, B. O'Leary400 4:15.10 25-Jul-13

Medley Relay  BSC- IL BARRINGTON SWIM CLUB          E. Pritchett, A. Reader, A. Donfris, J. Tokarz400 4:44.21 23-Jul-15

13-14 Free  BSC- IL Val Tarazi at 2014 IL LC Age Group Championships50 27.40 24-Jul-14

Free  BSC- IL Kirsten Jacobsen at 2012 IL Speedo Age Grou Championships100 58.40 26-Jul-12

Free  BSC- IL Emily Bucaro at 2018 IL LC Age Group Championships200 2:05.56 26-Jul-18

Free  BSC- IL Lily Reader at 2019 Futures Championships400 4:24.82 1-Aug-19

Free  BSC- IL Lily Reader at 2019 Futures Championships800 8:56.60 1-Aug-19
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13-14 Free  BSC- IL Maggie Graves at 2018 Stars on the Water Summer Splash1500 16:56.75 15-Jun-18

Back  BSC- IL Val Tarazi at 2014 BSC Stars on the Water Meet100 1:06.16 27-Jun-14

Back  BSC- IL Emma K. Pritchett at 2015 Speedo Sectionals @ WSAC200 2:22.43 21-Jul-16

Breast  BSC- IL Val Tarazi at 2014 Speedo Champions Series100 1:12.49 17-Jul-14

Breast  BSC- IL Val Tarazi at 2014 Speedo Champions Series200 2:41.68 17-Jul-14

Fly  BSC- IL Lily Reader at 2019 MN UOFM Speedo Section 1100 1:03.24 18-Jul-19

Fly  BSC- IL Addisyn Donfris at 2018 USA Swimming Futures Championship RSC200 2:18.78 2-Aug-18

IM  BSC- IL Val Tarazi at 2014 IL LC Age Group Championships200 2:22.40 24-Jul-14

IM  BSC- IL Addisyn Donfris at 2018 Speedo Sectionals at Iowa City, IA400 5:09.33 19-Jul-18

Free Relay  BSC- IL BARRINGTON SWIM CLUB          E. Bucaro, L. Holman, L. Reader, A. Donfris400 4:01.83 26-Jul-18

Free Relay  BSC- IL BARRINGTON SWIM CLUB          J. Tokarz, R. Galovich, E. Graves, B. O'Leary800 8:40.48 28-Jul-16

Medley Relay  BSC- IL BARRINGTON SWIM CLUB          M. Emary, V. Tarazi, E. Graves, G. Roper400 4:31.15 24-Jul-14

15 & O Free  BSC- IL Mekenna Scheitlin at 2012 Central States Senior Championships50 26.97 3-Aug-12

Free  BSC- IL Kirsten Jacobsen at 2014 Speedo Junior National Championships100 56.97 30-Jul-14

Free  BSC- IL Kirsten Jacobsen at 2015 Speedo Sectionals @ Minneapolis200 2:01.89 15-Jul-15

Free  BSC- IL Kirsten Jacobsen at 2014 Speedo Champions Series400 4:15.53 17-Jul-14

Free  BSC- IL Kirsten Jacobsen at 2014 Speedo Junior National Championships800 8:45.86 30-Jul-14

Free  BSC- IL Kirsten Jacobsen at 2015 Speedo Sectionals @ Minneapolis1500 16:46.26 15-Jul-15

Back  BSC- IL Val Tarazi at 2015 Speedo Sectionals @ Minneapolis100 1:06.32 15-Jul-15

Back  BSC- IL Maggie Emary                  USA Swimming Junior Nationals--Long Island, NY200 2:19.93 12-Aug-17

Breast  BSC- IL Val Tarazi at 2015 Speedo Junior National Championships100 1:11.57 30-Jul-15

Breast  Alexa Hamilton                2008 Summer Central Zones Section 1 Speedo Champio200 2:37.25 17-Jul-08

Fly  BSC- IL Lily Reader at 2022 Central Zone Section 1 Spring Champs100 1:03.84 10-Mar-22

Fly  BSC- IL Addisyn Donfris at 2019 Futures Championships200 2:16.37 1-Aug-19

IM  BSC- IL Val Tarazi at 2015 Speedo Sectionals @ Minneapolis200 2:23.26 15-Jul-15

IM  BSC- IL Maggie Emary at 2018 Spring Sectionals -- CZ Section 1400 4:57.73 8-Mar-18

Senior Free Relay  BSC- IL BARRINGTON SWIM CLUB          E. Bucaro, A. Buytendorp, J. Smith, L. Reader200 1:52.78 7-Mar-19

Free Relay  BSC- IL BARRINGTON SWIM CLUB          V. Tarazi, M. Emary, B. O'Leary, K. Jacobsen400 3:55.24 15-Jul-15

Free Relay  BSC- IL BARRINGTON SWIM CLUB          E. Bucaro, J. Kerr, L. Reader, O. Dorshorst800 8:27.82 3-Aug-21

Medley Relay  BSC- IL BARRINGTON SWIM CLUB          J. Tokarz, E. Graves, L. Reader, E. Bucaro200 2:05.83 7-Mar-19

Medley Relay  BSC- IL BARRINGTON SWIM CLUB          M. Emary, C. Kitzman, E. Pritchett, B. O'Leary400 4:23.17 8-Mar-18
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8 & U Free  Tom Molzahn50 35.69 1-Jan-93

Free  Spencer Gray                  Memorial Day Melee-PAC100 1:20.46 28-May-04

Free  BSC- IL Matthew Duncan at CATS Summer Splash 2021200 2:57.57 16-Jul-21

Back  AJ GRAY50 41.38 2-Aug-02

Back  BSC- IL Oliver Brereton at 2021 FAST Summer Jam100 1:38.66 11-Jun-21

Breast  Geoff Jacobson50 47.33 1-Jan-91

Breast  BSC- IL Oliver Brereton at 2021 FAST Summer Jam100 2:05.64 11-Jun-21

Fly  Andy Mutz50 40.97 1-Jan-91

Fly  BSC- IL Oliver Brereton at 2021 FAST Summer Jam100 1:44.21 11-Jun-21

IM  BSC- IL Oliver Brereton at Daniel Jaekel Friendship Classic 2021200 3:34.42 1-May-21

9-10 Free  BSC- IL David Qi                      14 and Under Central Zones 202250 30.97 7-Aug-22

Free  BSC- IL Oliver Brereton at 2023 FAST Summer Jam Invitational100 1:07.67 9-Jun-23

Free  BSC- IL Oliver Brereton at 2023 FAST Summer Jam Invitational200 2:24.45 9-Jun-23

Free  BSC- IL Matthew Duncan at CWAC Summer Sizzle400 5:09.42 8-Jul-23

Back  IL- IL Griffin O'Leary at 2014 LE Central Zone 14 & U Championship50 34.84 1-Aug-14

Back  IL- IL Griffin O'Leary at 2014 LE Central Zone 14 & U Championship100 1:15.39 1-Aug-14

Breast  Chase Lesniak                 2007 LE Central Zone Rock the Blocks50 39.47 3-Aug-07

Breast  BSC- IL Daniel D. Langlois at 2014 BSC Stars on the Water Meet100 1:29.65 27-Jun-14

Fly  Pat Kennedy50 33.32 1-Jan-91

Fly  BSC- IL Oliver Brereton at 2023 FAST Summer Jam Invitational100 1:13.65 9-Jun-23

IM  BSC- IL Daniel D. Langlois at 2014 BSC Stars on the Water Meet200 2:43.29 27-Jun-14

Free Relay  BSC- IL BARRINGTON SWIM CLUB          O. Brereton, M. Duncan, C. Verone, D. Qi200 2:13.30 21-Jul-22

Medley Relay  BARRINGTON SWIM CLUB          E. Clement, G. Alexander, D. COMYN, D. Nowik200 2:23.44 8-Nov-11

11-12 Free  BSC- IL Quinn Bennet at 2022 FAST Summer Jam Invitational50 27.44 17-Jun-22

Free  BSC- IL Quinn Bennet at 2022 FAST Summer Jam Invitational100 58.16 17-Jun-22

Free  BSC- IL Ben Rocks at 2017 IL LC Age Group Championships200 2:06.92 27-Jul-17

Free  BSC- IL Ben Rocks at 2017 IL LC Age Group Championships400 4:30.99 27-Jul-17

Free  BSC- IL Daniel D. Langlois at 2016 Stars on the Water Summer Splash800 9:13.34 17-Jun-16

Free  BSC- IL Daniel D. Langlois at 2016 Stars on the Water Summer Splash1500 17:16.27 17-Jun-16

Back  BSC- IL Griffin O'Leary at Summer Championships50 29.56 28-Jul-16

Back  BSC- IL Griffin O'Leary at Summer Championships100 1:03.56 28-Jul-16

Back  BSC- IL Griffin O'Leary at Summer Championships200 2:23.69 28-Jul-16

Breast  Justin Yu                     Zones50 34.18 8-Aug-03

Breast  Justin Yu                     Zones100 1:15.71 8-Aug-03

Breast  BSC- IL Max Gersten at 2011 IL LC Age Group Championships200 2:58.60 28-Jul-11

Fly  BSC- IL Griffin O'Leary at Summer Championships50 28.96 28-Jul-16

Fly  BSC- IL Griffin O'Leary at Summer Championships100 1:03.76 28-Jul-16

Fly  BSC- IL Colin O'Leary at 2011 IL LC Age Group Championships200 2:27.28 28-Jul-11

IM  Justin Yu                     Zones200 2:28.56 8-Aug-03

IM  BSC Colin O'Leary                 at COHO Summer Classic400 5:43.00 8-Jul-11

Free Relay  BSC- IL BARRINGTON SWIM CLUB          C. O'Leary, A. Fish, W. Hobbs, M. Gersten400 4:16.20 28-Jul-11

Medley Relay  BSC- IL BARRINGTON SWIM CLUB          C. O'Leary, M. Gersten, A. Fish, W. Hobbs400 4:44.95 28-Jul-11

13-14 Free  BSC- IL Will Hobbs at 2013 IL  PAC  LC Age Group Championships50 25.13 25-Jul-13

Free  BSC- IL Luther Bennet at 2024 Great American Splash100 54.78 28-Jun-24

Free  BSC- IL Griffin O'Leary at 2018 IL LC Age Group Championships200 2:00.01 26-Jul-18

Free  BSC- IL Griffin O'Leary at 2018 IL LC Age Group Championships400 4:11.47 26-Jul-18

Free  BSC- IL Luke Bucaro at 2021 IL LC Age Group Championships800 8:39.89 22-Jul-21
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13-14 Free  BSC- IL Luke Bucaro at 2021 Speedo Summer Sectionals- Section 11500 16:45.35 8-Jul-21

Back  BSC- IL Griffin O'Leary at 2018 Speedo Junior National Championships100 57.95 31-Jul-18

Back  BSC- IL Griffin O'Leary at 2018 IL LC Age Group Championships200 2:07.26 26-Jul-18

Breast  Justin Yu                     2005 ISI Age Group Championships100 1:11.90 29-Jul-05

Breast  BSC- IL Daniel D. Langlois at 2018 Stars on the Water Summer Splash200 2:37.65 15-Jun-18

Fly  BSC- IL Griffin O'Leary at 2018 IL LC Age Group Championships100 59.05 26-Jul-18

Fly  BSC- IL Griffin O'Leary at 2018 IL LC Age Group Championships200 2:07.38 26-Jul-18

IM  BSC- IL Robbie Rosenbaum at 2024 IL Swimming LC Age Group Championships200 2:15.24 18-Jul-24

IM  BSC- IL Luke Bucaro at 2021 IL LC Age Group Championships400 4:46.78 22-Jul-21

Free Relay  BSC- IL BARRINGTON SWIM CLUB          C. O'Leary, J. Lagoni, A. Fish, W. Hobbs400 3:51.00 25-Jul-13

Free Relay  BSC- IL BARRINGTON SWIM CLUB          C. O'Leary, M. Gavars, R. Lehmann, W. Hobbs800 8:33.30 25-Jul-13

Medley Relay  BSC- IL BARRINGTON SWIM CLUB          C. O'Leary, M. Gersten, A. Fish, W. Hobbs400 4:18.46 25-Jul-13

15 & O Free  Blake Booher                  2005 IL Senior State Championships50 23.69 15-Jul-05

Free  BSC- IL Rylan Anselm at 2025 LC Illinois Senior Championships100 51.97 31-Jul-25

Free  BSC- IL Rylan Anselm at 2025 LC Illinois Senior Championships200 1:52.03 31-Jul-25

Free  BSC- IL Rylan Anselm at 2025 LC Illinois Senior Championships400 4:00.59 31-Jul-25

Free  BSC- IL Rylan Anselm at 2024 Speedo Summer Championshi800 8:21.78 23-Jul-24

Free  BSC- IL Rylan Anselm at 2022 USA Swimming Futures Championship1500 16:04.30 27-Jul-22

Back  BSC- IL Griffin O'Leary               2020 US Open--Des Moines-IA100 56.09 13-Nov-20

Back  BSC- IL Griffin O'Leary at 2022 Central Zone Section 1 Spring Champs200 2:02.78 10-Mar-22

Breast  BSC- IL Daniel D. Langlois at 2021 Illinois Swimming Winter Open100 1:06.31 18-Mar-21

Breast  BSC- IL Daniel D. Langlois at 2021 Speedo Summer Sectionals- Section 1200 2:24.65 8-Jul-21

Fly  BSC- IL Griffin O'Leary at 2021 TYR 18&U SPRING CUP - Des Moines100 54.95 29-Apr-21

Fly  Bill Bishop200 2:01.99 25-Jun-99

IM  BSC- IL Lucas Bucaro at 2024 LC Illinois Senior Championships200 2:09.90 25-Jul-24

IM  Bill Bishop400 4:27.48 1-Jan-95

Senior Free Relay  BSC- IL BARRINGTON SWIM CLUB          R. Anselm, L. Bucaro, G. O'Leary, L. Bennet200 1:37.88 31-Jul-25

Free Relay  BSC- IL BARRINGTON SWIM CLUB          L. Bennet, R. Rosenbaum, W. Pinchot, R. Anselm400 3:37.75 11-Jul-24

Free Relay  BSC- IL BARRINGTON SWIM CLUB          R. Anselm, B. Rocks, L. Bucaro, G. O'Leary800 7:58.44 14-Jul-22

Medley Relay  BSC- IL BARRINGTON SWIM CLUB          G. O'Leary, L. Keller, R. Anselm, L. Bennet200 1:48.76 31-Jul-25

Medley Relay BSC- IL BARRINGTON SWIM CLUB          G. O'Leary, L. Keller, M. Wywrocki, L. Bennet400 4:00.23 25-Jul-24


